San Mateo County Vulnerability Assessment Working Group

Working Group Meeting

September 26th, 2014
9:00 a.m.— 12:00 p.m.
Foster City - City Hall, Emergency Operations Center Training Room

1040 East Hillsdale Boulevard, Foster City, CA 94404

Agenda

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

9:25 AM

9:45 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:50 AM

11:55 AM

Welcome

Supervisor Dave Pine, San Mateo County (SMC)

Meeting Overview

Deborah Hirst, State Coastal Conservancy (SCC)

Introductions from Group

Surlene Grant, Center for Collaborative Policy (CCP)

Adapting to Rising Tides — Assessment Model Process
Wendy Goodfriend, Bay Conservation and Development Commission (BCDC)

e Process overview and scoping stage lessons learned
e Question & Answer

Break

Our Coast Our Future — Coastal Flood Map and Tool
Kelley Higgason, National Oceanic and Atmospheric Administration (NOAA) and
Marina Psaros, Coravai, LLC

e Coastal flood map and data — San Mateo County-specific demonstration
e Question & Answer

Summary and Discussion

Surlene Grant (CCP)

Next Steps
Deborah Hirst (SCC)

Closing Remarks
Supervisor Dave Pine (SMC)




	Closing Remarks
	Supervisor Dave Pine (SMC)

