Working Group Meeting

September 26th, 2014 9:00 a.m.- 12:00 p.m.

Foster City - City Hall, Emergency Operations Center Training Room

1040 East Hillsdale Boulevard, Foster City, CA 94404

Agenda	
9:00 AM	Welcome
	Supervisor Dave Pine, San Mateo County (SMC)
9:15 AM	Meeting Overview
	Deborah Hirst, State Coastal Conservancy (SCC)
9:25 AM	Introductions from Group
	Surlene Grant, Center for Collaborative Policy (CCP)
9:45 AM	Adapting to Rising Tides – Assessment Model Process
	Wendy Goodfriend, Bay Conservation and Development Commission (BCDC)
	Process overview and scoping stage lessons learned
	Question & Answer
10:15 AM	Break
10:30 AM	Our Coast Our Future – Coastal Flood Map and Tool
	Kelley Higgason, National Oceanic and Atmospheric Administration (NOAA) and
	Marina Psaros, Coravai, LLC
	 Coastal flood map and data – San Mateo County-specific demonstration Question & Answer
11:00 AM	Summary and Discussion
	Surlene Grant (CCP)
11:50 AM	Next Steps
	Deborah Hirst (SCC)
11:55 AM	Closing Remarks
	Supervisor Dave Pine (SMC)